
Elite 2021
Pos N.º Nome Moto B Total
1º 8 Antonio Brasil Yamaha 25 25 10 60
2º 30 Tobias Vieira Kawasaki 20 22 6 48
3º 969 Rui Bettencourt Yamaha 18 20 9 47
4º 5 Duarte Rodrigues Suzuki 16 16 8 40
5º 37 Marcio Silva Yamaha 22 13 0 35
6º 26 Artur Vieira KTM 15 18 0 33
7º 911 Julio Silva KTM 14 15 0 29
8º 10 Vitor Silva Yamaha 13 14 0 27
9º 225 Henrique Benevides Yamaha 0 0 25 25
10º 81 Abel Carreiro KTM 0 0 22 22
11º 158 João Ponte Yamaha 0 0 20 20
12º 12 Duarte Silveira KTM 0 0 18 18
13º 743 João Branco KTM 0 0 16 16
14º 226 Rodrigo Benevides Yamaha 0 0 15 15
15º 21 Bruno Azevedo Yamaha 0 0 14 14
16º 999 Fernando Cabido Yamaha 0 0 13 13
17º 242 Luis Branco Husqvarna 0 0 12 12
18º 289 Luis Oliveira Suzuki 0 0 11 11
19º 17 Cesar Gomes Honda 0 0 7 7
20º 100 Dimas Bettencourt Yamaha 0 0 5 5
21º 7 Henrique Pedro Yamaha 0 0 4 4
22º 795 Lino Lima Honda 0 0 3 3
23º 814 Joao Camara Honda 0 0 2 2
24º 0
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MX1 2021
Pos N.º Nome Moto Total
1º 8 Antonio Brasil Yamaha 25 25 16 18 84
2º 30 Tobias Vieira Kawasaki 20 22 15 16 73
3º 12 Duarte Silveira KTM 0 0 25 25 50
4º 911 Julio Silva KTM 18 20 10 0 48
5º 21 Bruno Azevedo Yamamha 0 0 22 22 44
6º 242 Luis Branco Husqvarna 0 0 20 20 40
7º 37 Marcio Silva Yamaha 22 18 0 0 40
8º 100 Dimas Bettencourt Yamaha 0 0 13 15 28
9º 111 Jose Cipriano Kawasaki 0 0 18 0 18
10º 127 Walter Mendes Yamaha 0 0 14 0 14
11º 29 Filipe Rocha Suzuki 0 0 12 0 12
12º 24 Sergio Branco Honda 0 0 11 0 11
13º 69 Alexandre Espinola KTM 0 0 9 0 9
14º 0
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MX2 2021
Pos N.º Nome Moto Total
1º 969 Rui Bettencourt Yamaha 25 25 13 13 76
2º 5 Duarte Rodrigues Suzuki 22 20 12 12 66
3º 225 Henrique Benevides Yamaha 0 0 25 25 50
4º 81 Abel Carreiro KTM 0 0 22 22 44
5º 10 Vitor Silva Yamaha 18 18 7 0 43
6º 26 Artur Vieira KTM 20 22 0 0 42
7º 158 João Ponte Yamaha 0 0 20 20 40
8º 743 João Branco KTM 0 0 16 18 34
9º 226 Rodrigo Benevides Yamaha 0 0 18 16 34
10º 999 Fernando Cabido Yamaha 0 0 15 15 30
11º 289 Luis Oliveira Suzuki 0 0 11 14 25
12º 814 João Câmara Honda 0 0 14 8 22
13º 7 Henrique Pedro Yamaha 0 0 10 10 20
14º 17 Cesar Gomes Honda 0 0 8 11 19
15º 795 Lino Lima Honda 0 0 9 9 18
16º 77 Lucas Espinola KTM 0 0 6 0 6
17º 15 Ricardo Sousa Suzuki 0 0 5 0 5
18º 824 Tiago Mota KTM 0 0 4 0 4
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Promoção 2021
Pos N.º Nome Team B Total
1º 999 Fernando Cabido 25 25
2º 242 Luis Branco 22 22
3º 289 Luis Oliveira 20 20
4º 100 Dimas Bettencourt 18 18
5º 7 Henrique Pedro 16 16
6º 795 Lino Lima 15 15
7º 0
8º 0
9º 0
10º 0
11º 0
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Veteranos 2021
Pos N.º Nome Moto B Total
1º 12 Duarte Silveira KTM 25 25
2º 743 João Branco KTM 22 22
3º 21 Bruno Azevedo Yamaha 20 20
4º 8 Antonio Brasil Yamaha 18 18
5º 30 Tobias Vieira Kawasaki 16 16
6º 814 João Câmara Honda 15 15
7º 0
8º 0
9º 0
10º 0
11º 0
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50cc 2021
Pos N.º Nome Team Total
1º 7 Gustavo Correia 25 25 50
2º 27 Margarida Correia 22 22 44
3º 13 Luena Pacheco 20 20 40
4º 0
5º 0
6º 0
7º 0
8º 0
9º 0
10º 0
11º 0
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65cc 2021
Pos N.º Nome Team Total
1º 68 Tiago Pavão 25 25 50
2º 8 Daniel Melo 22 22 44
3º 0
4º 0
5º 0
6º 0
7º 0
8º 0
9º 0
10º 0
11º 0
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